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stč jméno kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 46 MICHÁLEK Michal 1973 1. M41-60 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:19:08 15,7

2. 63 STRÁNSKÝ Roman 1995 1. M19-40 0:21:46 0:02:38 13,8

3. 48 MRÁZ Václav 1983 2. M19-40 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:21:59 0:02:51 13,6

4. 51 ONDŘICH Martin 1985 3. M19-40 0:22:33 0:03:25 13,3

5. 71 VITOUŠ Jan 1987 4. M19-40 0:23:01 0:03:52 13,0

6. 156 HAVLÍČEK Vít 1999 1. M15-18 0:23:25 0:04:16 12,8

7. 43 LIPOVSKÝ Vít 1996 2. M15-18 V Team 0:24:07 0:04:58 12,4

8. 58 SITÁR Martin 1979 5. M19-40 0:24:25 0:05:17 12,3

9. 61 SMOLÍK Pavel 1978 6. M19-40 0:25:02 0:05:54 12,0

10. 31 KAČER Ctibor 1982 7. M19-40 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:25:05 0:05:57 12,0

11. 8 CAISL Petr 1991 8. M19-40 0:25:38 0:06:30 11,7

12. 68 URBAN Robert 1984 9. M19-40 0:25:47 0:06:39 11,6

13. 52 ONDŘICH Robert 1981 10. M19-40 0:26:47 0:07:39 11,2

14. 42 LIPOVSKÝ Vítězslav 1964 2. M41-60 V Team 0:27:01 0:07:53 11,1

15. 69 VESELÝ Jaroslav 1973 3. M41-60 0:27:09 0:08:01 11,0

16. 3 BENEDIKT Matěj 1988 11. M19-40 0:27:19 0:08:11 11,0

17. 173 BURDOVÁ Lucie 1985 1. Z19-40 0:27:19 0:08:11 11,0

18. 41 LIPOVSKÁ Valentýna 1993 2. Z19-40 V Team 0:27:20 0:08:12 11,0

19. 54 PROKOP Lumír 1957 4. M41-60 0:27:23 0:08:15 11,0

20. 160 TICHÁČKOVÁ Lenka 1986 3. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:28:05 0:08:57 10,7

21. 161 TICHÁČEK Michal 1983 12. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:28:06 0:08:57 10,7

22. 16 HANÁKOVÁ Veronika 1981 4. Z19-40 0:28:10 0:09:02 10,7

23. 20 HRADECKÝ Adam 1986 13. M19-40 0:28:19 0:09:11 10,6

24. 34 KOREŇ Štefan 1989 14. M19-40 0:28:25 0:09:17 10,6

25. 21 HRUBÝ Vratislav 1944 1. M60+ 0:28:35 0:09:27 10,5

26. 72 VLACH Martin 1964 5. M41-60 0:28:46 0:09:38 10,4

27. 153 ČERNÝ Jindřich 1964 6. M41-60 0:28:51 0:09:43 10,4

28. 70 VÍT Ondřej 1981 15. M19-40 0:28:54 0:09:46 10,4

29. 44 MALÝ Stanislav 1978 16. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:29:16 0:10:08 10,3

30. 172 KATRIK Tomáš 1972 7. M41-60 0:29:23 0:10:14 10,2

31. 167 POSPÍŠIL Milan 1985 17. M19-40 0:29:27 0:10:18 10,2

32. 47 MIZERA Michal 1974 18. M19-40 0:29:36 0:10:28 10,1

33. 154 KOČALKA Juraj 1953 2. M60+ 0:30:09 0:11:01 10,0

34. 32 KEJDANA Pavel 1987 19. M19-40 0:30:13 0:11:05 9,9

35. 53 PEKÁREK Václav 1989 20. M19-40 0:30:18 0:11:10 9,9

36. 24 JANEČKOVÁ Markéta 1990 5. Z19-40 0:30:24 0:11:16 9,9

37. 29 JUNGMANNOVÁ Andrea 1990 6. Z19-40 0:30:27 0:11:19 9,9

38. 174 MICLÍK Ondřej 1985 21. M19-40 0:30:30 0:11:22 9,8

39. 33 KOLÍNSKÝ Ondřej 1990 22. M19-40 0:30:38 0:11:30 9,8

40. 1 BAHNÍKOVÁ Daniela 1975 7. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:30:46 0:11:37 9,8

41. 55 MACOUN Roman 1970 8. M41-60 0:30:58 0:11:49 9,7

42. 67 UHROVÁ Taťána 1985 8. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:31:19 0:12:11 9,6

43. 9 ČERNÁ Petra 1970 1. Z41-60 0:31:27 0:12:19 9,5

44. 28 JINDRA Jaroslav 1988 23. M19-40 0:31:45 0:12:37 9,4

45. 10 CHURÁČKOVÁ Martina 1983 9. Z19-40 0:31:56 0:12:48 9,4

46. 30 JURSÍKOVÁ Linda 1993 10. Z19-40 0:32:26 0:13:18 9,2

47. 36 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Marcela 1989 11. Z19-40 0:32:26 0:13:18 9,2

48. 50 NERGEROVÁ Adéla 1994 12. Z19-40 0:32:31 0:13:23 9,2

49. 169 MICLÍKOVÁ Petra 1986 13. Z19-40 0:32:32 0:13:24 9,2

50. 26 JENŠÍK Milan 1986 24. M19-40 0:32:45 0:13:37 9,2

51. 12 DVOŘÁK Filip 1979 25. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:32:45 0:13:37 9,2

52. 73 WEISHAUPLOVÁ Lucie 1985 14. Z19-40 0:32:53 0:13:45 9,1

53. 170 RÁLIŠ Ondřej 1993 26. M19-40 0:33:00 0:13:52 9,1

54. 64 SVOBODOVÁ Šárka 1991 15. Z19-40 0:33:00 0:13:52 9,1

55. 62 ŠPAČKOVÁ Gabriela 1989 16. Z19-40 0:33:06 0:13:58 9,1

56. 18 HAVLICKOVA Eva 1985 17. Z19-40 0:33:19 0:14:11 9,0

57. 75 ZAPOTOCKA Zuzana 1983 18. Z19-40 0:33:20 0:14:12 9,0

58. 38 KROPÁČKOVÁ Barbora 1985 19. Z19-40 0:33:31 0:14:23 9,0

59. 57 ŠEFROVÁ Veronika 1988 20. Z19-40 0:34:18 0:15:10 8,7

60. 39 LANGEOVÁ Jitka 1985 21. Z19-40 0:34:35 0:15:27 8,7

61. 56 SADÍLEK Michal 1985 27. M19-40 0:34:35 0:15:27 8,7

62. 2 BELASOVA Andrea 1985 22. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:34:58 0:15:50 8,6
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63. 6 BOHÁČOVÁ Monika 1990 23. Z19-40 0:35:04 0:15:56 8,6

64. 11 DRAGOUNOVÁ Martina 1987 24. Z19-40 0:35:05 0:15:56 8,6

65. 5 BOHÁČ Milan 1954 9. M41-60 0:35:05 0:15:56 8,6

66. 163 FOREJTKOVÁ Jana 1988 25. Z19-40 0:35:10 0:16:01 8,5

67. 7 BŘEZINA Lukáš 1989 28. M19-40 0:35:52 0:16:44 8,4

68. 60 ŠMÍDOVÁ Eva 1959 2. Z41-60 0:36:29 0:17:21 8,2

69. 37 KŘÍŽOVÁ Jana 1995 26. Z19-40 0:36:42 0:17:34 8,2

70. 59 SLÁMOVÁ Veronika 1989 27. Z19-40 0:36:52 0:17:44 8,1

71. 74 ŽABOVÁ Sára 1999 1. Z15-18 0:37:22 0:18:13 8,0

72. 168 KUBÁČOVÁ Tereza 1990 28. Z19-40 0:39:13 0:20:05 7,6

73. 22 HUDIOVÁ Jana 1976 29. Z19-40 0:40:03 0:20:55 7,5

74. 45 MATERNA Zdeněk 1979 29. M19-40 0:41:00 0:21:51 7,3

75. 14 FIŠEROVÁ Martina 1977 30. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:41:21 0:22:13 7,3

76. 27 JEŽÍKOVÁ Veronika 1992 31. Z19-40 0:46:10 0:27:01 6,5

77. 19 HOLCOVÁ Michaela 1990 32. Z19-40 0:46:10 0:27:01 6,5

78. 4 BOHÁČ Ladislav 1937 3. M60+ 0:46:12 0:27:04 6,5

79. 162 ATTL Martin 1991 30. M19-40 1:00:43 0:41:34 4,9

35 KRAJÁK Pavel 1971 M41-60 dns

13 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Viera 1981 Z19-40 dns

15 FLÍČKOVÁ Lucie 1988 Z19-40 dns

17 HAVLÍČEK Filip 1985 M19-40 dns

23 HULOVÁ Monika 1980 Z19-40 dns

25 JAROŠOVÁ Lucie 1982 Z19-40 dns

40 LINHARTOVÁ Hana 1963 Z41-60 dns

49 NÁDVORNÍKOVÁ Jana 1986 Z19-40 dns

65 SVOBODOVÁ Zuzka 1994 Z19-40 dns

66 TÝŘ Jan 1952 M60+ dns
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1. 138 SCHOVAL František 1988 1. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:36:06 16,6

2. 158 WALENFELS Jiří 1972 1. M41-60 0:38:15 0:02:09 15,7

3. 118 MATĚCHA Miroslav 1982 2. M19-40 0:38:51 0:02:45 15,4

4. 164 BARTOŠ Pavel 1984 3. M19-40 0:41:50 0:05:44 14,3

5. 148 VINICKÝ Tomáš 1986 4. M19-40 0:41:55 0:05:49 14,3

6. 89 DUŠEK Pavel 1960 2. M41-60 3 veteráni 0:42:03 0:05:58 14,3

7. 149 VYROUBAL Martin 1984 5. M19-40 0:42:15 0:06:09 14,2

8. 140 ŠMÍD Ondřej 1990 6. M19-40 3 veteráni 0:43:29 0:07:23 13,8

9. 113 LAJDA Štěpán 1988 7. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:43:44 0:07:38 13,7

10. 93 FIŠERA Radek 1978 8. M19-40 0:44:50 0:08:45 13,4

11. 121 MOSCA Massimiliano 1981 9. M19-40 0:46:03 0:09:57 13,0

12. 114 LINHART Ondřej 1987 10. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:46:19 0:10:13 13,0

13. 76 BARTŮNĚK Ladislav 1983 11. M19-40 0:46:48 0:10:43 12,8

14. 115 MACH Jakub 1985 12. M19-40 0:47:04 0:10:59 12,7

15. 143 TROCHTA Pavel 1975 13. M19-40 0:48:08 0:12:03 12,5

16. 141 SVOBODA Filip 1979 14. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:48:11 0:12:06 12,5

17. 101 HERBST Josef 1956 3. M41-60 3 veteráni 0:48:43 0:12:37 12,3

18. 107 JAKOUBEK Aleš 1974 15. M19-40 0:48:55 0:12:49 12,3

19. 80 BRÁZDA Josef 1980 16. M19-40 0:49:21 0:13:16 12,2

20. 86 DANDOVÁ Anna 1988 1. Z19-40 0:49:43 0:13:38 12,1

21. 105 HORÁK Michal 1987 17. M19-40 STS Chvojkovice-Brod 0:49:46 0:13:41 12,1

22. 159 KUČERA Milan 1982 18. M19-40 0:49:47 0:13:41 12,1

23. 120 MIKŠOVSKÝ Jiří 1987 19. M19-40 0:50:21 0:14:16 11,9

24. 165 HOUŠKA Pavel 1980 20. M19-40 0:50:38 0:14:32 11,8

25. 102 HLADKÝ Petr 1958 4. M41-60 0:50:47 0:14:42 11,8

26. 134 ŘIHOUT Roman 1979 21. M19-40 0:51:34 0:15:28 11,6

27. 81 BUREŠ Martin 1978 22. M19-40 0:51:56 0:15:51 11,6

28. 142 SZABO Milan 1993 23. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:52:53 0:16:48 11,3

29. 129 OREL Radim 1981 24. M19-40 0:53:00 0:16:54 11,3

30. 126 NOVÁK Vladimír 1954 5. M41-60 0:53:27 0:17:21 11,2

31. 108 KLIMENT Martin 1971 6. M41-60 0:53:40 0:17:35 11,2

32. 104 HOLUB Marian 1975 25. M19-40 0:53:56 0:17:50 11,1

33. 155 HRADIL Dušan 1980 26. M19-40 0:54:04 0:17:58 11,1

34. 125 NOVA Lenka 1983 2. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 0:54:11 0:18:05 11,1

35. 98 HANUŠ Adam 1995 27. M19-40 0:54:22 0:18:16 11,0

36. 139 SKORKOVSKÝ Petr 1984 28. M19-40 0:54:28 0:18:22 11,0

37. 131 PIVOKONSKÝ Josef 1982 29. M19-40 0:54:44 0:18:38 11,0

38. 110 KOŠTÍŘ Miloslav 1985 30. M19-40 STS Chvojkovice-Brod 0:54:44 0:18:39 11,0

39. 82 CAISL Václav 1980 31. M19-40 0:54:54 0:18:49 10,9

40. 145 VEČEREK Martin 1984 32. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:36 0:19:31 10,8

41. 119 MAYER Patrik 1972 7. M41-60 STB BC DRACI! 0:55:40 0:19:35 10,8

42. 152 ZEDNIK Jan 1978 33. M19-40 0:55:45 0:19:40 10,8

43. 92 FIALOVÁ Petra 1979 3. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:52 0:19:46 10,7

44. 94 FORMÁNKOVÁ Jana 1984 4. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:57 0:19:51 10,7

45. 90 DVOŘÁK Jan 1984 34. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:58 0:19:53 10,7

46. 147 VESELÝ Roman 1966 8. M41-60 0:56:06 0:20:01 10,7

47. 83 CHODĚRA Radek 1977 35. M19-40 0:56:25 0:20:20 10,6

48. 78 BENEDIKTOVÁ Alice 1967 1. Z41-60 0:56:31 0:20:25 10,6

49. 112 KRAUTEROVA Sandra 1986 5. Z19-40 0:56:45 0:20:39 10,6

50. 151 ZAJÍČEK Svatoslav 1974 36. M19-40 0:57:22 0:21:16 10,5

51. 87 DOČKAL Lubomír 1979 37. M19-40 0:57:23 0:21:17 10,5

52. 99 HANZÁKOVÁ Karolína 1996 1. Z15-18 OPEN GYM 0:57:29 0:21:23 10,4

53. 123 NEUPAUEROVÁ Svetlana 1980 6. Z19-40 0:57:31 0:21:26 10,4

54. 95 GRATIASOVÁ Zuzana 1988 7. Z19-40 USYA 0:57:38 0:21:33 10,4

55. 116 MARTÍNEK Libor 1976 38. M19-40 0:58:03 0:21:57 10,3

56. 77 BENEDIKT Vladimír 1962 9. M41-60 0:58:11 0:22:06 10,3

57. 91 DVOŘÁK Lubor 1980 39. M19-40 0:58:13 0:22:07 10,3

58. 117 MARTÍNKOVÁ Jana 1975 8. Z19-40 0:58:17 0:22:12 10,3

59. 137 ROZSÍVAL Jan 1980 40. M19-40 0:58:47 0:22:41 10,2

60. 106 HRADSKÝ Michal 1981 41. M19-40 STB BC DRACI! 0:58:50 0:22:44 10,2

61. 124 NIMRICHTR Martin 1977 42. M19-40 0:58:58 0:22:53 10,2
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62. 111 KRÁL Václav 1976 43. M19-40 0:59:00 0:22:54 10,2

63. 166 BÁRTA Martin 1984 44. M19-40 0:59:12 0:23:07 10,1

64. 157 1966 2. Z41-60 0:59:27 0:23:22 10,1

65. 171 JELÍNEK Lukáš 1980 45. M19-40 1:00:52 0:24:47 9,9

66. 132 POKORNÁ Radmila 1971 3. Z41-60 OPEN GYM 1:01:09 0:25:03 9,8

67. 128 OLDŘICH Robin 1962 10. M41-60 1:01:22 0:25:16 9,8

68. 127 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1963 4. Z41-60 1:01:25 0:25:20 9,8

69. 122 MRÁZ Jan 1979 46. M19-40 STS Chvojkovice-Brod 1:02:07 0:26:02 9,7

70. 146 VESELÁ Jana 1990 9. Z19-40 1:02:15 0:26:10 9,6

71. 100 HAVRÁNEK Jan 1971 11. M41-60 1:03:03 0:26:57 9,5

72. 144 URBANOVA Renata 1971 5. Z41-60 1:03:07 0:27:01 9,5

73. 135 ŘIHOUTOVÁ Helena 1986 10. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 1:03:40 0:27:34 9,4

74. 84 CISAROVA Zuzana 1977 11. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 1:04:54 0:28:49 9,2

75. 109 KOLÁČKOVÁ Markéta 1980 12. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 1:04:54 0:28:49 9,2

76. 130 PECKA David 1973 12. M41-60 STB BC DRACI! 1:07:02 0:30:56 9,0

77. 133 PŘENOSILOVÁ Klára 1991 13. Z19-40 1:09:12 0:33:07 8,7

78. 103 HOLIKOVA Martina 1985 14. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 1:10:08 0:34:02 8,6

79 BEROUNSKÝ Pavel 1956 M41-60 dns

85 ČÍŽEK Jakub 1991 M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km dns

88 DOUDOVÁ Jitka 1981 Z19-40 dns

96 GRIGORYEVA Margarita 1977 Z19-40 dns

97 GRUBEROVÁ Weronika 1987 Z19-40 dns

136 ROBESON John Franklin 1965 M41-60 dns

150 ŽAHOUR Petr 1975 M19-40 dns

WALLENFELS-ALFERYOVÁ 
Lenka



Stránka 1

stč jméno kat. tým čas ztráta čas týmu

1. 46 MICHÁLEK Michal 1973 1. M41-60 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:19:08 15,7 1:06:13

10. 31 KAČER Ctibor 1982 7. M19-40 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:25:05 0:05:57 12,0

3. 48 MRÁZ Václav 1983 2. M19-40 BORCI OD SOUTOKU 0:21:59 0:02:51 13,6

14. 42 LIPOVSKÝ Vítězslav 1964 2. M41-60 0:27:01 0:07:53 11,1 1:18:28

18. 41 LIPOVSKÁ Valentýna 1993 2. Z19-40 0:27:20 0:08:12 11,0

7. 43 LIPOVSKÝ Vít 1996 2. M15-18 0:24:07 0:04:58 12,4

20. 160 TICHÁČKOVÁ Lenka 1986 3. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:28:05 0:08:57 10,7 1:25:27

21. 161 TICHÁČEK Michal 1983 12. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:28:06 0:08:57 10,7

29. 44 MALÝ Stanislav 1978 16. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:29:16 0:10:08 10,3

51. 12 DVOŘÁK Filip 1979 25. M19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:32:45 0:13:37 9,2

75. 14 FIŠEROVÁ Martina 1977 30. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 5km 0:41:21 0:22:13 7,3

40. 1 BAHNÍKOVÁ Daniela 1975 7. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:30:46 0:11:37 9,8 1:37:03

42. 67 UHROVÁ Taťána 1985 8. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:31:19 0:12:11 9,6

62. 2 BELASOVA Andrea 1985 22. Z19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 5km 0:34:58 0:15:50 8,6

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
5 KM – TÝMY

poř. nar. km/h

V Team

V Team

V Team



Stránka 2

stč jméno kat. tým čas ztráta čas týmu

1. 138 SCHOVAL František 1988 1. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:36:06 16,6 2:08:00

16. 141 SVOBODA Filip 1979 14. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:48:11 0:12:06 12,5

9. 113 LAJDA Štěpán 1988 7. M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km 0:43:44 0:07:38 13,7

85 ČÍŽEK Jakub 1991 M19-40 TRIATLON CHYŤ PTÁKA! 10km

17. 101 HERBST Josef 1956 3. M41-60 3 veteráni 0:48:43 0:12:37 12,3 2:14:15

6. 89 DUŠEK Pavel 1960 2. M41-60 3 veteráni 0:42:03 0:05:58 14,3

8. 140 ŠMÍD Ondřej 1990 6. M19-40 3 veteráni 0:43:29 0:07:23 13,8

12. 114 LINHART Ondřej 1987 10. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:46:19 0:10:13 13,0 2:34:49

28. 142 SZABO Milan 1993 23. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:52:53 0:16:48 11,3

40. 145 VEČEREK Martin 1984 32. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:36 0:19:31 10,8

43. 92 FIALOVÁ Petra 1979 3. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:52 0:19:46 10,7

44. 94 FORMÁNKOVÁ Jana 1984 4. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:57 0:19:51 10,7

45. 90 DVOŘÁK Jan 1984 34. M19-40 OPEN GYM 0:55:58 0:19:53 10,7

52. 99 HANZÁKOVÁ Karolína 1996 1. Z15-18 OPEN GYM 0:57:29 0:21:23 10,4

66. 132 POKORNÁ Radmila 1971 3. Z41-60 OPEN GYM 1:01:09 0:25:03 9,8

73. 135 ŘIHOUTOVÁ Helena 1986 10. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 1:03:40 0:27:34 9,4

78. 103 HOLIKOVA Martina 1985 14. Z19-40 OPEN GYM 1:10:08 0:34:02 8,6

21. 105 HORÁK Michal 1987 17. M19-40 0:49:46 0:13:41 12,1 2:46:38

38. 110 KOŠTÍŘ Miloslav 1985 30. M19-40 0:54:44 0:18:39 11,0

69. 122 MRÁZ Jan 1979 46. M19-40 1:02:07 0:26:02 9,7

41. 119 MAYER Patrik 1972 7. M41-60 STB BC DRACI! 0:55:40 0:19:35 10,8 3:01:31

60. 106 HRADSKÝ Michal 1981 41. M19-40 STB BC DRACI! 0:58:50 0:22:44 10,2

76. 130 PECKA David 1973 12. M41-60 STB BC DRACI! 1:07:02 0:30:56 9,0

34. 125 NOVA Lenka 1983 2. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 0:54:11 0:18:05 11,1 3:03:59

74. 84 CISAROVA Zuzana 1977 11. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 1:04:54 0:28:49 9,2

75. 109 KOLÁČKOVÁ Markéta 1980 12. Z19-40 ,,RYCHLÉ  ŽELVY" 1:04:54 0:28:49 9,2

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
10 KM – TÝMY

poř. nar.

n
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dns

STS Chvojkovice-Brod

STS Chvojkovice-Brod

STS Chvojkovice-Brod


